
 

CORRIGENDUM-I 

 

REVISED TENDER SCHEDULE 

Particulars  Details  

E-Tender ID NFL-833 

Tender Number  NFL/CO/IT/ERP/RFP   Dated : 01/05/2019 

Tender Title  Implementation of ERP Solution at NFL & RFCL 

Date of Publishing of RFP 01.05.2019 at 04:30 PM (IST) 

Documents Download End Date & Time 03-06-2019 at  02:30 PM (IST) 

Bid submission end date 03-06-2019 at 02:30 PM (IST) 
(Through online mode only) 

Date / Time of bid opening (Part-I) 03-06-2019 at 03:30 PM ) IST) 
Through online mode only) 

Commercial bid opening date & time To be notified later  

Place of Opening of Bids  NFL’s Corporate office at Noida 

Contact Persons for any clarifications/ 
Submission of Bids  

S M Vashisht / Poonam  Chum / V P Kason /  
S K Chauhan 

Contact Numbers  0120 2412294, 
Fax: 0120-2412397 
9650694007, 8591066112, 
 9463303484, 9990179375 

 

All other terms and conditions of above E-tender will be as per NIT 

 

           


		2019-05-15T18:33:32+0530
	VIRENDER PAL SINGH




